Porcelain Sink and Stand
318-V24-BRS-CRM     Brass Finish
318-V24-CHR-CRM     Chrome Finish
318-V24-MBK-CRM     Matte Black Finish
Version: 202311
24"(605mm)
4
1/
2"
(1
15
m
m
)
3
3/
8"
(8
5m
m
)
1
13
/1
6"
 (4
6m
m
)
18 15/16"(481mm)
3 5/8"
(92mm)
10
"
(2
55
m
m
)
Version: 202311
24"(605mm)
8"
(200mm)
4"
(102mm)
4"
(102mm)
8"
(200mm)
7
1/
2"
(1
90
m
m
)
19
 5
/8
"(
50
0m
m
)
18 1/18"(460mm)
5
1/
8"
(1
30
m
m
)
12
 3
/1
6"
(3
10
m
m
)
3
1/
8"
(8
0m
m
)
Ø1 3/8"(37m
m
)
Ø1 3/4"(44mm)
4
3/
4"
(1
20
m
m
)
Porcelain Sink and Stand
318-V24-BRS-CRM  Brass Finish
318-V24-CHR-CRM  Chrome Finish
318-V24-MBK-CRM  Matte Black Finish
Version: 202311
19 5/8"(500mm)
25
"(
63
5m
m
)
4
1/
8"
(1
05
m
m
)
Ø
2
3/
8"
(6
0m
m
)
Ø
13
/1
6"
(2
0m
m
)
Ø
1
3/
16
"
(3
0.
5m
m
)
Ø
5/
8"
(1
6m
m
)
Ø9 5/8"
(245mm)
Ø
5/
8"
(1
6m
m
)
5
3/
5"
(1
43
m
m
)
Ø1 5/8"
(44mm)
Porcelain Sink and Stand
318-V24-BRS-CRM  Brass Finish
318-V24-CHR-CRM  Chrome Finish
318-V24-MBK-CRM  Matte Black Finish